
Ship To:

Date Ordered:

P.O. #

Total = $

Bill To: (if different)

Terms: Net 15 days

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER!

Photocopy this form, complete and FAX.  
Save original for future use

Total  =           

Item
Unit 
Cost Total   CostQuantity

$

FOB : Mahwah, NJ

Replacement EnviroClay $1,135.00

Please Note:  The prices quoted
do not include sales tax, shipping 
or handling. 

Prices are subject to change

www.TurnKey-Solutions-Inc.com

Unit
   (ea, lbs, gal.)

400 lbs

45 Whitney Road  Mahwah  NJ  07430-3170
Tel:  201-848-7676     E-mail:  turnkey@nic.com

PLEASE FAX YOUR ORDER TO 201-848-1643

Pressure Gauge  0-100 psi                    Box of 2       $100.00

Oil-Diminisher                         5 Gallon       $325.00

Oil-Diminisher     55 Gallon   $2,600.00

Ultra Filtration Soap                   5 Gallon       $249.00

MopClear Belts                5 ft          $83.75

MopClear Belts             10 ft        $167.50
MopClear Belts             15 ft        $251.25
Filter Bags                   1 Micron    Case of 50       $245.00

Filter Bags  Micron5

10
25
50

100

$215.00

$215.00
$215.00
$215.00

$215.00
Micron
Micron
Micron

Micron

Case of 50

Filter Bags  
Filter Bags  
Filter Bags  
Filter Bags  

TurnKey Solutions, Inc.

Case of 50
Case of 50
Case of 50
Case of 50

Replacement EnviroClay 50 lbs $167.00

Filter Bags 2 of ea Micron Case of 12 $65.00


