PLEASE FAX YOUR ORDER TO 201-848-1643

TurnKey Solutions, Inc. 45 Whitney Road Mahwah NJ 07430-3170

Tel: 201-848-7676 E-mail: turnkey@nic.com

Quantity Item		Unit (ea, lbs, gal.)	Unit Cost	Total	Cos
Replacement EnviroClay		400 lbs	\$1,135.00		
Replacement EnviroClay		50 lbs	\$167.00		
Pressure Gauge 0-100 psi		Box of 2	\$100.00		
Oil-Diminisher		5 Gallon	\$325.00		
Oil-Diminisher		55 Gallon	\$2,600.00		
Ultra Filtration Soap		5 Gallon	\$249.00		
MopClear Belts		5 ft	\$83.75		
MopClear Belts		10 ft	\$167.50		
MopClear Belts		15 ft	\$251.25		
Filter Bags	1 Micron	Case of 50	\$245.00		
Filter Bags	5 Micron	Case of 50	\$215.00		
Filter Bags	10 Micron	Case of 50	\$215.00		
Filter Bags	25 Micron		\$215.00		
Filter Bags	50 Micron	Case of 50	\$215.00		
Filter Bags	100 Micron 2 of ea Micror		\$215.00 \$65.00		
Ship To:			Total = <u>\$</u>		
Date Ordered:	Bill To: (if d	ifferent)			
P.O. #					
Total = \$					
Terms: Net 15 days	do no	<u>se Note:</u> The prices quoted ot include sales tax, shipping indling.			
FOB : Mahwah, NJ THANK YOU FO www.TurnKey-	R YOL	JR OR	DER!		
Photocopy this form Save original	, comple	te and F	4 <i>X.</i>		